• Mounts to standard EIA 19" rack rails.
• Available with either single mode or multimode
connectors to accommodate the specific requ-
irements of your network infrastructure.
• Each port is individually numbered for fast and
easy identification.
• Constructed from high-quality steel to provide
max-imum strength and durability.

Dimensions are in inches. (Dimensions in parentheses are in millimeters).
4www.fs.com
Ordering Information
Part Number ID No. Fiber Count Fiber Mode Polish Type Adapter Color
FHU-FPP48FLCSMF 35530 48F OS2 UPC Blue
FHU-FPP48FLC10GMM 35531 48F OM3, OM4 UPC Aqua
FHU-FPP96FLCHSMF 69081 96F OS2 UPC Blue
FHU-FPP96FLCH10GMM 69082 96F OM3, OM4 UPC Aqua
FHU-FPP48FSCSMF 35529 48F OS2 UPC Blue
ID Description
 #97949 45U GF2-Series 2-Post Open Frame Rack
#70771 45U GF4-Series 4-Post Adjustable Open Frame Rack
 #59566 1U L-Shaped Horizontal Cable Lacer Bar with Angled 4” Offset, 5pcs/pack